
Proef 16A-125cm Richttijd 14u30

ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 FRANCOTTE CINDY CARTINA

2 GEYSEN GRIET HANKY PANKY

3 ZIJL DAISY BADERMIE

4 HOEKSEMA TESSA BIACCI R

5 MERCENIER GAUTHIER SEPTICA

6 VAN ROY DEBORAH CEASAR

7 SLINGERS INE DJAMBADA DB

8 MANSOUR NIKITA CHUCK

9 VAN LIERE ANNE MARTINE NN

10 THIRY BEN GULARA

11 COUNASSE JEROME ARSOUILLE

12 VANHOUCHE GIEL ZUCKERPUPPE

13 MANDERS CAROLINE AVANTI D

14 VANHOUCHE GIEL ZUCKERPUPPE

15 ECURIE LOMBARD NOA

16 FRANCHI KARINA ANTARèS DE LA BOVERIE

17 COPPIN MURIEL BANDINA VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE

18 OSBORNE ANDRES JK HORSETRUCKS ARISTO

19 PUTSEYS JOYCE CAYO

20 VAN DIJK CLAUDIA WEDNESDAY

21 MOZDZIEJ LAURA GAIETY GIRL VAN VRIJHERN

22 STEIJVERS BERT PORSCHE

23 LEBOUTTE MARY UTOPIA

24 VAN MELE EVERT HIJASTRO DE MUZE

25 FRANCO EDWIN CLIA

26 GELIN MELANIE HELIOS

27 DEPRESSEUX CASSY GRANY D'AU CERFS

28 THIRY KIM LATINO VAN DE WINDHEUVEL

29 COSTE MAGALI ARTOIS  D AVILLON

30 KAERS THOMAS VITAAT V. WOLFSVEN Z

31 WARTIQUE PAULINE ANTON VAN TAXANDRIA

32 VAN ROY DEBORAH DAYTONA

33 HEES MANON DARK SPIRIT

34 VANHOUCHE GIEL FIGARO DU VERBY

35 THIRY BEN CARETANO S GIRL



36 DELFOSSE SOPHIE ILKA VAN DE KIEZEL

37 MERCENIER GAUTHIER CANTIQUE D HYRANCOURT

38 BREBELS JEROEN BRITLEY VAN 'T ROMMERSUM

39 HOEKSEMA TESSA TWIN TWIN RV

40 MANDERS CAROLINE WILD THING

41 COUNASSE JEROME BILOUBET

42 LOOP PHILIP CHIANTI N Z

43 VANCAUWENBERGH EVA FAGANA

44 OHN VOLKER STAR JUMP DE VIRTON

45 KULKAS MATILDA XX

46 MATHOT JULIE ACHNATON

47 ARRISICO OCéANE SUPER STAR

48 THYS JENS CARLSSON

49 OSBORNE ANDRES JK HORSETRUCKS DIAMANTAIR

50 DITO SACHA JK HORSTERUCKS HOOLIGAN

51 LOMBARD PASCALE MOCERO D'ALM

52 CELIS DAVY EXION

53 MERCENIER LUCA VENUS D HYRANCOURT

54 CLOSE NOéMI UELEME DES ROCHERS

55 LEBOUTTE MARY UIDERBO

56 VAN MELE EVERT HIEPERDEPIEP DE MUZE

57 VAN ROY DEBORAH FILIN VAN 'T SCHANSHOF

58 MASSET PATRICK AXIA

59 THIRY BEN GENEVE

60 WARTIQUE PAULINE DOUGAL V

61 JANSSEN ROSANNE SPRINGTIME

62 JADOT FREDERIQUE VANTAST

63 STRAPP AMY FANTASTIQUE OF THE LOWLANDS

64 VANHOUCHE GIEL WATERGATE

65 GUSTIN CATHERINE BIAGGI

66 THIRY KIM CAMPARI Z

67 SCHOONWATER SOPHIE CARIZZO Z

68 MERCENIER GAUTHIER SUPERDARCO

69 KULKAS MATILDA XX

70 COUNASSE JEROME GALA

71 AERTS TESSA LUCIFER

72 MATHOT JULIE DIAMOND BLUE



73 CELIS DAVY INTERGEST FOCUS

74 MARTENS TOM BIEP

75 ROGIER BORIS BEIJING END

76 OSBORNE ANDRES JK HORSETRUCKS HOELAHOEP

77 VOLO CéDRIC MONEY MAKER

78 GUSTIN CATHERINE ANIMO 111

79 CARTENSTADT MICHELLE MISTY

80 THIRY BEN HILOTTE

81 LEBOUTTE MARY GOLDFEVER

82 THYS JENS FOX

83 KIRCHNER NATASCHA PUNCH

84 VEELHAVER MATTHIAS FUSCARIS VAN DE GANZEAKKER

85 RAULS BJOERN LA KADO

86 MARTINS MOURA VALENTIN LANCELOT

87 THIRY KIM BILLY

88 COPPIN MURIEL VANMELIES

89 THIRY KIM BILLY

90 CARMANS WESLEY ETERNITY

91 CONINGS ELLEN CAYENNE Z

92 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

93 THEUWISSEN INE GIVENCHY

94 MARTIN PIERRINE GYPSI DU FLORICOT

95 NOIROT KEVIN BAKURA

96 SIMONS MATHIEU IRMINO

97 COUSIN SIMON CARUSO

98 NOOREN LISA H&M UNDICCI

99 KIRCHNER NATASCHA DOUBAI

100 NOOREN LISA H&M UNDICCI

101 FRIESEN MARIELLE CLAPELLO OH

102 VERELLEN JAN INTERO OH

103 VOLO CéDRIC SERENITY DU COIN

104 THIRY BEN AMARIS

105 STOTZEM LAURA RACKAM DU PETIT TORCY

106 GOOSSENS PETER GUCCI V/H HEZERHOF

107 VAN DIJK CLAUDIA VAN DIJK ROOFS CORONA

108 KOKSALAN SELCUK BORIS

109 SWINNEN STIJN ESTEFANIA



110 THYS JENS RUBY

111 HOEKSEMA TESSA WARANDASJ R

112 DRIES ANNE ANANDA

113 ESTEVEZ EMMANUELLE FIONA VON FREIMANSHOF

114 LAMBILLIOTTE ELéONORE BOHEME DE STE HERMELLE

115 TASSIGNON JOHN GRACE DE TOULON

116 RAULS BJOERN WINSTON

117 KIRCHNER NATASCHA WINSTON

118 NOOREN LISA COME TOGEHTER 4

119 COUSIN SIMON ASTONISHING

120 NOOREN LISA COME TOGEHTER 4

121 LAMBILLIOTTE ELéONORE HOTCHA

122 BOESSEN BEN DOUGLAS

123 MARIEN FREDERIC VANCOUVER

124 THIRY BEN HEBE

125 NOIROT KEVIN RAFALE

126 SIMONS MATHIEU HECTOR

127 MARTIN PIERRINE VIVALDI

128 STEVENS DORIEN EXPLOSIEF


